USV TU Dresden
Winterschwimmfest des Schwimmbezirkes Dresden

Dresden (GER) 05.02.2023

Meldeliste nach Namen

USV TU Dresden e.V.

Lange Bahn (50m)

3410/12/ GER
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452213

437632
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463785

453989

Dittel Magdalena

Einbock Theresa

Eisert Lea

Kallenbach Marisol

Kern Nieke

Kirchhof Emil

Kirchner Tom

Kurlykov Kirill

Labuschke Konstantin

Langner Lukas

Leilich Carl

Litta Henrik

Maihold Lea-Sophie

Mamedov Margarethe

Miertschink Peter

Muller Felix

Muth Monja

Nather Josephin

Peters Marek

Plietker Ria Johanna

Pouva Lilli

Rex Caroline
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200 Freistil
100 Brust
200 Ricken

50 Brust Beinschlag
100 Brust
50 Freistil

100 Ricken
100 Brust
200 Riicken

50 Riicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil
50 Freistil Beinschlag

100 Ricken
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100 Brust
50 Riicken

100 Ricken
50 Freistil
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50 Freistil
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50 Rucken
50 Riicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil

200 Freistil
100 Brust
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50 Riicken Beinschlag
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50 Brust Beinschlag
50 Brust

200 Freistil
100 Brust
50 Ricken

100 Ricken
100 Brust
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200 Ricken

50 Ricken
50 Riicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil

100 Ricken
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50 Ricken
50 Brust Beinschlag
50 Freistil

200 Freistil
100 Brust

50 Ricken
50 Riicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil

50 Riicken
50 Brust

50 Riicken
50 Brust

2:42.78
1:52.66
2:563.35

55.83
1:42.87
40.44

1:31.20 L
2:02.85 S
3:20.00

1:1418 L
1:00.00
1:06.43 L

1:39.36 L
42.08 L
46.13 L

2:10.00
48.90

1:49.50
52.04

1:30.80 L
35.51L
42.44 L

53.34
59.38
55.47

2:32.56
1:35.76
36.08

56.29 L
1:12.73 L

55.00
1:05.22
58.70

3:23.28 L
1:52.05L
45.27 L

2:03.22
2:10.60

1:52.82
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44.12
1:01.70
41.44

1:55.18
2:06.93

55.17
1:04.57
53.84
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59.46
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50 Schmetterling Beinschlag
50 Schmetterling

50 Riicken
50 Brust

50 Rucken
50 Schmetterling

50 Riicken
50 Brust

50 Schmetterling
100 Freistil

100 Freistil

50 Ricken
50 Brust

50 Brust
50 Schmetterling

50 Freistil Beinschlag
50 Schmetterling Beinschlag

200 Lagen
50 Schmetterling

50 Freistil
50 Freistil Beinschlag
50 Freistil
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Brust
50 Schmetterling

50 Riicken
50 Brust
200 Lagen

50 Schmetterling Beinschlag
50 Brust

50 Ricken

50 Schmetterling Beinschlag
50 Brust

200 Lagen

50 Schmetterling Beinschlag
50 Brust

50 Freistil

50 Freistil

53.17
38.43

47.86
44.56

4219L
46.23 L

1:06.48 S
1:19.87

58.69 L
1:34.05L

1:43.63
50.86

1:03.15
46.78 S
46.44 L

57.93
1:08.89

2:44.44
36.63

1:00.61 L
1:18.34 L
48.38

1:06.79

50.55 L
44.46 L

55.46
58.82
4:00.00

1:04.47
49.92

50.81

1:29.08
55.51

4:10.00

1:21.59
58.03

1:06.99 L

48.77 L
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Rex Henriette

Riabtsev Artemii

Sacher Louis

Safonov Roman

Scheidewig Maria

Schneider Anneta

Scholz Ferdinand

Schumann Ella

Schumann Margot

Schitze Hugo

Schwarzer Max

Seidel Richard

Six Juli

SR Philippa

Trodler Tim

Weiner Artur

Westphal Helen

Zentner Lene

Zdnnchen Benjamin
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200 Freistil
100 Ricken

100 Ricken
50 Freistil
50 Ricken

50 Ricken
50 Riicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag
50 Freistil

100 Riicken
200 Lagen

50 Riicken
50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Riicken
50 Brust Beinschlag
50 Rucken Beinschlag

200 Freistil
100 Brust

100 Ricken
100 Brust
50 Freistil

100 Brust
50 Freistil

200 Freistil
100 Ricken
50 Riicken

100 Brust
50 Riicken

50 Riicken
50 Riicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

100 Brust
50 Brust

100 Brust
50 Freistil

100 Brust
50 Freistil

50 Riicken
50 Brust Beinschlag
50 Riicken Beinschlag

100 Brust
50 Brust

100 Brust
50 Freistil

3:03.94
1:33.79

1:50.00
40.00
45.00

55.92
1:01.24
46.94

53.39
1:06.75
57.05

1:47.71
4:10.00

56.63 L
1:01.27 L
1:08.61L

1:02.44
1:23.16
1:15.89

3:10.03
1:51.30

1:46.49 L
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45.09L

1:34.96
35.51

3:17.23 L
1:36.25L
41.67L
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51.49

49.80 S
1:06.20 L
1:04.62 L

2:07.56
57.75

2:14.70
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2:10.00
48.18

1:20.00
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1:26.31
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52.33
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50 Freistil
50 Schmetterling

50 Brust
100 Freistil

50 Freistil Beinschlag
50 Brust

50 Schmetterling Beinschlag

50 Brust

100 Freistil

50 Schmetterling Beinschlag

50 Brust

50 Freistil Beinschlag
50 Brust

50 Rucken
50 Schmetterling

50 Riicken
50 Brust

200 Lagen
50 Schmetterling

200 Lagen
50 Schmetterling

50 Brust

50 Schmetterling Beinschlag

50 Brust
100 Freistil
50 Ricken
50 Brust

200 Lagen

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

100 Freistil

50 Ricken
50 Brust

34.98
41.95

52.00
1:42.00

58.32
1:03.76

1:01.77
55.20

1:50.56

1:23.69 S
1:03.858

1:12.62
1:12.54
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41.32

50.33 L
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3:22.61
45.96
3:33.56 S

45.66 S

52.76

1:14.77 S
1:20.01 8
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51.99

58.48
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1:24.27
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